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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Thompson1115
Twins

9.650 9.650 9.2509.550 38.100
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Samantha Tye1114
Twins

9.550 9.350 9.3509.400 37.650
2 4T 3T 3 2 

2 

Paisley Reynolds1119
Rising Stars

9.050 9.100 9.5509.600 37.300
11 7T 1 1 3 

3 

Caitlyn Velmosky1103
Cats Wellington

9.250 9.500 9.4009.000 37.150
4 2 8T 2 4 

4 

Adelyn Gardner1117
Twins

9.200 9.450 9.1009.050 36.800
5T 3 6T 6 5 

5 

Zaniyah Thompson1116
Twins

9.150 9.050 9.2009.150 36.550
7T 9 5 5 6 

6 

Calysta Grillo1120
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.350 8.8509.050 36.400
7T 4T 6T 9 7 

7 

Juliette Carrion1118
Rising Stars

9.100 8.650 9.0509.400 36.200
9T 10 3T 7 8 

8 

Gaelle Cardenas1123
Gold Coast

9.300 9.200 8.9008.700 36.100
3 6 11 8 9 

9 

Scarlett Garland1121
Palm Beach

9.200 9.100 8.5009.000 35.800
5T 7T 8T 11 10 

10 

Samantha Marando1122
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.000 8.8008.900 34.800
9T 11 10 10 11 

11 
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